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Women / 1 / N/A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erica Saucedo349
Zenith

9.700 9.500 9.5508.950 37.700
1 3T 3T 2 1 

1 

Kai Pandy347
Zenith

9.350 9.300 9.4509.075 37.175
4T 10 2 4 2 

2 

Meghan Bowers336
Zenith

9.100 9.500 9.4009.150 37.150
10 3T 1 5 3 

3 

Sloane deVilleneuve340
Zenith

9.350 9.525 9.2258.900 37.000
4T 2 5 8T 4 

4 

Keayana Haase343
Zenith

9.600 9.575 9.5008.050 36.725
2 1 14T 3 5 

5 

Elliott McCraw345
Zenith

9.275 9.350 9.7008.150 36.475
7 7T 12T 1 6 

6 

Abby Udick352
Zenith

9.200 9.175 9.3008.700 36.375
8T 11 7 7 7 

7 

Emme Staats316
United Elite

9.000 9.500 9.2258.600 36.325
12 3T 8 8T 8 

8 

Alyssa Smith350
Zenith

9.200 9.400 9.0008.150 35.750
8T 6 12T 10 9 

9 

Remi Weemes131
Gym Power House

8.850 8.700 9.3508.500 35.400
13 13T 9 6 10 

10 

Hadley Fletcher342
Zenith

9.050 8.675 8.8508.775 35.350
11 15 6 11T 11 

11 

Elin Earnest341
Zenith

9.500 8.700 8.7008.050 34.950
3 13T 14T 14 12 

12 

Rylee Albright335
Zenith

8.500 9.325 8.0508.950 34.825
17 9 3T 18 13 

13 

Ellasyn Hale344
Zenith

9.300 9.350 8.6507.400 34.700
6 7T 17T 15 14 

14 

Jacy Brown338
Zenith

8.700 8.150 8.8507.650 33.350
15T 16 16 11T 15 

15 

Kendyl Brady337
Zenith

7.000 9.150 8.4508.350 32.950
18 12 10T 16 16 

16 

Teagan Sontz351
Zenith

8.700 5.000 8.8508.350 30.900
15T 17 10T 11T 17 

17 

Anna Reid348
Zenith

8.800 4.000 8.2007.400 28.400
14 18 17T 17 18 

18 
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